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Position

Parks & Recreation Director
Parks Manager

Recreation Manager
Recreation Supervisor

Sr. Parks Maintenance Worker
Sr. Parks Maintenance Worker
P/T Rec. Supervisor (Prmt)
Parks Maintenance Worker ||
Administrative Assist

Rec Program Coordinator
Rec Program Coordinator
Parks Maintenance Worker ||
Parks Maintenance Worker ||
Parks Maintenance Worker ||
Parks Maintenance Worker ||
Recreation Supervisor

Head Teacher

Head Teacher

Teacher (Prmt)

Recreation Specialist Il
Teacher (Prmt)

Office Assistant Il

Parks Maintenance Worker |
Parks Maintenance Worker ||
Interim Park & Rec Director
Teacher (P/T)

Teacher (P/T)

Teacher (P/T)

Teacher (P/T)

Building Attendant |
Teacher's Aide (P/T)

Other Positions Held City

Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont

Belmont

Department Total Wages
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec

$159,619
$149,365
$132,699
$110,506
$99,316
$99,316
$96,386
$89,056
$86,110
$83,488
$72,295
$70,010
$70,010
$66,984
$65,745
$61,254
$60,887
$59,346
$55,935
$51,388
$48,339
$39,974
$35,344
$22,746
$21,870
$21,463
$21,398
$21,041
$13,520
$12,456
$12,017



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Building Attendant |l

Office Assistant Il

Van Driver

Teacher (P/T)

Building Attendant |
Recreation Specialist Il (P/T)
Teacher's Aide (P/T)
Building Attendant |l
Building Attendant |l
Recreation Specialist Il (P/T)
Building Attendant |l
Recreation Specialist Il (P/T)
Teacher (P/T)

Sr. Lifeguard

Recreation Specialist Il (P/T)
Senior Rec Leader

Senior Rec Leader

Senior Rec Leader

Senior Rec Leader

Building Attendant |

Senior Rec Leader

Senior Rec Leader
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard |

Senior Rec Leader
Lifeguard |

Van Driver

Recreation Leader

Senior Rec Leader
Lifeguard |

Lifeguard |

Van Driver

Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont

Belmont

Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec

$11,473
$11,308
$11,232
$10,355
$7,990
$7,876
$7,516
$6,275
$6,045
$4,943
$4,832
$4,827
$4,705
$4,643
$4,307
$3,702
$3,575
$3,505
$3,443
$3,343
$3,207
$3,204
$3,063
$2,983
$2,943
$2,941
$2,913
$2,901
$2,867
$2,781
$2,764
$2,736



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Lifeguard |
Lifeguard |

Senior Rec Leader
Senior Rec Leader
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard |
Recreation Leader
Building Attendant |l
Building Attendant |
Teacher (P/T)
Teacher (P/T)
Recreation Leader
Building Attendant |l
Lifeguard |
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard |
Lifeguard |
Teacher's Aide (P/T)
Building Attendant |l
Teacher's Aide (P/T)

Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont

Belmont

Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec
Park & Rec

$2,708
$2,653
$2,652
$2,534
$2,523
$2,428
$2,418
$2,261
$2,244
$2,128
$2,107
$1,958
$1,744
$1,671
$1,649
$1,463

$933

$794

$682

$602



