	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Parks & Recreation Director		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$159,619
2.	Parks Manager		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$149,365
3.	Recreation Manager		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$132,699
4.	Recreation Supervisor		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$110,506
5.	Sr. Parks Maintenance Worker		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$99,316
6.	Sr. Parks Maintenance Worker		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$99,316
7.	P/T Rec. Supervisor (Prmt)		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$96,386
8.	Parks Maintenance Worker II		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$89,056
9.	Administrative Assist		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$86,110
10.	Rec Program Coordinator		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$83,488
11.	Rec Program Coordinator		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$72,295
12.	Parks Maintenance Worker II		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$70,010
13.	Parks Maintenance Worker II		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$70,010
14.	Parks Maintenance Worker II		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$66,984
15.	Parks Maintenance Worker II		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$65,745
16.	Recreation Supervisor		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$61,254
17.	Head Teacher		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$60,887
18.	Head Teacher		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$59,346
19.	Teacher (Prmt)		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$55,935
20.	Recreation Specialist II		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$51,388
21.	Teacher (Prmt)		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$48,339
22.	Office Assistant II		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$39,974
23.	Parks Maintenance Worker I		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$35,344
24.	Parks Maintenance Worker II		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$22,746
25.	Interim Park & Rec Director		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$21,870
26.	Teacher (P/T)		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$21,463
27.	Teacher (P/T)		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$21,398
28.	Teacher (P/T)		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$21,041
29.	Teacher (P/T)		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$13,520
30.	Building Attendant I		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$12,456
31.	Teacher's Aide (P/T)		Belmont	Park & Rec	\$12,017

32.	Building Attendant II	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$11,473
33.	Office Assistant II	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$11,308
34.	Van Driver	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$11,232
35.	Teacher (P/T)	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$10,355
36.	Building Attendant I	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$7,990
37.	Recreation Specialist II (P/T)	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$7,876
38.	Teacher's Aide (P/T)	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$7,516
39.	Building Attendant II	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$6,275
40.	Building Attendant II	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$6,045
41.	Recreation Specialist II (P/T)	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$4,943
42.	Building Attendant II	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$4,832
43.	Recreation Specialist II (P/T)	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$4,827
44.	Teacher (P/T)	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$4,705
45.	Sr. Lifeguard	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$4,643
46.	Recreation Specialist II (P/T)	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$4,307
47.	Senior Rec Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$3,702
48.	Senior Rec Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$3,575
49.	Senior Rec Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$3,505
50.	Senior Rec Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$3,443
51.	Building Attendant I	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$3,343
52.	Senior Rec Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$3,207
53.	Senior Rec Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$3,204
54.	Recreation Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$3,063
55.	Lifeguard I	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,983
56.	Senior Rec Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,943
57.	Lifeguard I	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,941
58.	Van Driver	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,913
59.	Recreation Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,901
60.	Senior Rec Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,867
61.	Lifeguard I	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,781
62.	Lifeguard I	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,764
63.	Van Driver	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,736

64.	Lifeguard I	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,708
65.	Lifeguard I	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,653
66.	Senior Rec Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,652
67.	Senior Rec Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,534
68.	Recreation Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,523
69.	Lifeguard I	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,428
70.	Recreation Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,418
71.	Building Attendant II	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,261
72.	Building Attendant I	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,244
73.	Teacher (P/T)	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,128
74.	Teacher (P/T)	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$2,107
75.	Recreation Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$1,958
76.	Building Attendant II	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$1,744
77.	Lifeguard I	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$1,671
78.	Recreation Leader	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$1,649
79.	Lifeguard I	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$1,463
80.	Lifeguard I	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$933
81.	Teacher's Aide (P/T)	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$794
82.	Building Attendant II	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$682
83.	Teacher's Aide (P/T)	Belmont	Park & Rec	\$602